The following transcriptionists have completed the application process and may be used to
request a written transcript (complete Box 16 of the request form):

1. A&S Transcript Providers
16 Golden Crowned Kinglet Road
Hackettstown, New Jersey 07840
(908) 509-4004
Contact: Kathleen Jones, CET-325
Email: a-stranscriptproviders@earthlink.net

2. Absolute Words, Inc.
1417 Progress Loop
La Grande, OR 97850
(541) 805-1130
Email:  jpryce@eoni.com
Contact: Janet C. Pryce

3. Access Transcripts, LLC
10110 Youngwood Lane
Fishers, IN 46038
1-855-USE ACCESS
Email: accesstranscripts@gmail.com
Website: www.accesstranscripts.com
Contact: llene Watson

4, APLST, Inc.
9814 Onyx Trail Drive
Rosharon, Texas 77583-2497
713-637-8864
Email: rraison@aplst.com
Contact: Randel Raison
www.aplst.com

5. AudioEdge Transcription LLC
425 Eagle Rock Avenue, Suite 201
Roseland, New Jersey 07068
973-618-2310
Email: dmonaco@trantech.net
Contact: Donna @ 973-618-2169

6. Heritage Reporting Corporation
1220 L Street, N.W. Suite 600
Washington, D.C., 20005-4018
202- 628-4888
Fax: 202-371-0935
Email: contracts@hrccourtreporters.com
Contact: LaShonne C. Robinson

7. J&J Court Transcribers, Inc.
268 Evergreen Avenue
Hamilton, New Jersey 08619
609-586-2311
Email: jjcourt@ijjcourt.com

Contact: Jim Bowen
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Janice Russell Transcripts
1418 Red Fox Circle
Severance, Colorado 80550
757-422-9089

Email: trussell31@tdsmail.com
Contact: Janice

Palmer Reporting Services
1948 Diamond Oak Way
Manteca, California 95336-9124
(800) 665-6251

Email: palmerrptg@aol.com

Contact: Susan or Nancy Palmer @ 209-915-0846

Patty Tipton Company

P.O. Box 910387

Lexington, Kentucky 40591

859-389-6706

859-274-2266 (Cell) Liz Mann

859-389-6782 (Fax)

Email: pattytiptons_courtreporters@yahoo.com
Contact: Liz Mann Ext.225

Tracy Gribben Transcription LLC
859 Nutswamp Road

Red Bank, New Jersey 07701
800-603-6212

Fax: 732-865-7179

Email: tracy@tgribbentranscription.com
www.tgribbentranscription.com
Contact: Tracy Gribben Cali

Veritext
25B Vreeland Road
Florham Park, New Jersey 07932
973-410-4040
Contact: Dion Rupa
(Primary Contact)
Phone: 516-608-2438
Fax: 866-384-5124
Email: drupa@veritext.com

Robert Pogran

(Secondary Contact)

Phone: 516-608-2400

Fax: 866-384-5124

Email: rpogran@veritext.com

Andrea L. Cardillo
Account Manager
Phone: 973-410-4099
Cell: 973-626-8758
Fax: 973-410-1313
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13.

Washington Rapid Transcription Service
320 W. Republican, Suite 207

Seattle, Washington 98119

P: 206-478-5028

F: 866-201-1886

Email: inquiries@washingtonrts.com
http://www.washingtonrts.com

Contact: Erica L. Ingram
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